Smith, John (PUC)

From: Smith, John (PUQ)
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 1.09 PM
To: '"Amy Schaffer'; 'April D. McCart (april.mccart@martinezlaw.net)'; 'Arthur Tanderup’;

'Benjamin D. Gotschali (ben@boldnebraska.org)’; 'Bob Gough'; 'Bonny Kilmurry
{bjkilmurry@gmail.com)’; 'Bruce & RoxAnn Boettcher’, 'Bruce Ellison
{bellidlaw@aol.com)’; 'Byron & Diana Steskal’; 'Carolyn Smith'; 'Chastity Jewett
{chasjewett@gmail.com)’; 'Cindy Myers'’; 'Cyril Scott (cscott@gwtc.net); 'Cyril Scott
(paula.antoine@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov)’; 'Dallas Goldtooth'; 'Debbie J. Trapp
(mtdt@goldenwest.net)’; 'Duncan Meisel (duncan@350.0rg)'; Edwards, Kristen;
'Elizabeth Lone Eagle'; 'Eric Antoine (ejantoine@hotmail.com)’; 'Frank James
(fejames@dakotarural.org)’; ‘Gary Dorr’; 'Gena Parkhurst (gmp66@hotmail.comy)’;
"Harold C. Frazier'; 'James E. Moore (james.moore@woodsfuller.com)’; 'Jane Kleeb
{jane@boldnebraska.org)’; "John Harter'; 'Joye Braun'; Kearney, Darren; ‘Kimberly E.
Craven {kimecraven@gmail.com)’; 'Lewis GrassRope'; 'Louis Genung'; 'Mary Turgeon
Wynne Esq. (tuc@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov); 'Matthew L. Rappold - Rappold Law
Office (Matt.rappold01@gmail.com)’; 'Nancy Hilding'; 'Paul C. Blackburn
(paul@paulblackburn.net}; 'Paul F. Seamans'; 'Peter Capossela (pcapossela@nu-
world.com)’; 'Robert Allpress'; 'Robert Flying Hawk (Robertflyinghawk@gmail.com)’;
'Robert P. Gough {bobgough®@intertribal COUP.org)"; 'Robin S. Martinez
(robin.martinez@martinezlaw.net)’; 'Rosebud Sicux Tribe - Paula Antoine 2'; Rounds,
Brian; 'Sabrina King {sabrina@dakotarural.org)’; 'Teiry & Cheryl Frisch’; 'Thomasina Real
Bird (trealbird@ndnlaw.com)’; "Tom BK Goldtooth (ien@igc.org)’; ‘Tracey Zephier
(tzephier@ndnlaw.com)'; Van Gerpen, Patty; 'Viola Waln'; 'William Taylor
(bill.taylor@woodsfuller.com)’; "Wrexie Lainson Bardaglio'

Subject: HP14-001 Pre-Hearing Confefence Call

At the request of Kimberly Craven, attorney for Indigenous Environmental Network, | have scheduled an informal

telephonic conference call for temorrow, April 21, 2015, at 1:00 p.m. The call in number is || | | | . rass code
. The matters to be discussed are a general discussion about the Commission’s normal hearing procedure, party
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seating and other logistical.issues, and whatever else varicus parties may wish to discuss concerning the procedure

going forward, We will not be discussing the substance of parties’ cases, as that is what the hearing itself is for, Thanks,
everyone, Talk to you tomorrow!

John ). Smith
Commission Counsei






